
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM AVERAGE JOES 8 ACWORTH METHODIST 7

8PM THE GOONIES 15 YO MAMAS FAVORITE 14

7PM PARK STREET BAPTIST 1 DISABLED LIST 16

8PM STILESBORO SOX 5 PONTOON BREWING 17

7PM PONTOON BREWING AVERAGE JOES

8PM ACWORTH METHODIST PARK STREET BAPTIST

7PM DISABLED LIST THE GOONIES

8PM YO MAMAS FAVORITE STILESBORO SOX

7PM ACWORTH METHODIST YO MAMAS FAVORITE

8PM THE GOONIES STILESBORO SOX

7PM PARK STREET BAPTIST PONTOON BREWING

8PM DISABLED LIST AVERAGE JOES

7PM ACWORTH METHODIST STILESBORO SOX

8PM AVERAGE JOES YO MAMAS FAVORITE

7PM PARK STREET BAPTIST THE GOONIES

8PM DISABLED LIST PONTOON BREWING

7PM YO MAMAS FAVORITE DISABLED LIST

8PM AVERAGE JOES THE GOONIES

7PM STILESBORO SOX PARK STREET BAPTIST

8PM PONTOON BREWING ACWORTH METHODIST

7PM THE GOONIES ACWORTH METHODIST

8PM PARK STREET BAPTIST AVERAGE JOES

7PM PONTOON BREWING YO MAMAS FAVORITE

#4 8PM STILESBORO SOX DISABLED LIST

7PM STILESBORO SOX AVERAGE JOES

8PM DISABLED LIST ACWORTH METHODIST

7PM YO MAMAS FAVORITE PARK STREET BAPTIST

8PM PONTOON BREWING THE GOONIES

#3

#4

4/14/20

3/10/20

3/17/20

3/24/20

3/31/20

Regular Season

4/21/20

#3

#4

#4

#3

#4

#3

#4

#3

4/7/20

#3

#4

#3

2020 Spring 
Adult Softball

Tuesday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park
3900 S Main St NW
Acworth, GA 30101

___________________________
_

Kiam Jones
League Coordinator
O: (770) 528-8861

kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        
___________________________

_

TEAMS:
AVERAGE JOE'S

PONTOON BREWING
YO MAMAS FAVORITE

DISABLED LIST
ACWORTH METHODIST
PARK STREET BAPTIST 

THE GOONIES
STILESBORO SOX

___________________________
_

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs
• 7 Game Regular Season
• 3 Game Guarantee League 

Tournamemt
• League champions and 

RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 
county-wide tournament

___________________________
_

*  = DOUBLE HEADER


