

2020 Spring Adult Softball Tuesday Mens Comp

Kennworth Park

3900 S Main St NW Acworth, GA 30101

Kiam Jones

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS:

AVERAGE JOE'S
PONTOON BREWING
YO MAMAS FAVORITE
DISABLED LIST
ACWORTH METHODIST
PARK STREET BAPTIST
THE GOONIES
STILESBORO SOX

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 7 Game Regular Season
- 3 Game Guarantee League Tournamemt
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament

* = DOUBLE HEADER

Regular Season						
DATE	<u>FIELD</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>	
3/10/20	#3	7PM	AVERAGE JOES	8	ACWORTH METHODIST	7
		8PM	THE GOONIES	15	YO MAMAS FAVORITE	14
	#4	7PM	PARK STREET BAPTIST	1	DISABLED LIST	16
		8PM	STILESBORO SOX	5	PONTOON BREWING	17
3/17/20	#3	7PM	PONTOON BREWING		AVERAGE JOES	
		8PM	ACWORTH METHODIST		PARK STREET BAPTIST	
	#4	7PM	DISABLED LIST		THE GOONIES	
		8PM	YO MAMAS FAVORITE		STILESBORO SOX	
3/24/20	#3	7PM	ACWORTH METHODIST		YO MAMAS FAVORITE	
		8PM	THE GOONIES		STILESBORO SOX	
	#4	7PM	PARK STREET BAPTIST		PONTOON BREWING	
		8PM	DISABLED LIST		AVERAGE JOES	
3/31/20	#3	7PM	ACWORTH METHODIST		STILESBORO SOX	
		8PM	AVERAGE JOES		YO MAMAS FAVORITE	
	#4	7PM	PARK STREET BAPTIST		THE GOONIES	
		8PM	DISABLED LIST		PONTOON BREWING	
4/7/20	#3	7PM	YO MAMAS FAVORITE		DISABLED LIST	
		8PM	AVERAGE JOES		THE GOONIES	
	#4	7PM	STILESBORO SOX		PARK STREET BAPTIST	
		8PM	PONTOON BREWING		ACWORTH METHODIST	
4/14/20	#3	7PM	THE GOONIES		ACWORTH METHODIST	
		8PM	PARK STREET BAPTIST		AVERAGE JOES	
	#4	7PM	PONTOON BREWING		YO MAMAS FAVORITE	
		8PM	STILESBORO SOX		DISABLED LIST	
4/21/20	#3	7PM	STILESBORO SOX		AVERAGE JOES	
		8PM	DISABLED LIST		ACWORTH METHODIST	
	#4	7PM	YO MAMAS FAVORITE		PARK STREET BAPTIST	
		8PM	PONTOON BREWING		THE GOONIES	